
¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

N A
sh

e
StW Colonial Ave

S A
sh

e S
t

W Colonial Ave

W Main St

1016
1014

1010

1006
1006

106

1015

1014

1012

1009 1005

1018

1016

1008

1000

1006

1004

1002

1019
1015

1013
102

Flood Zone
X

891418408374
42-B-4

Pasquotank County, NC

01012 W MAIN ST
WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY J & CYN
 
1012 W MAIN ST
ELIZABETH CITY,NC 27909

510Deed Book:
Deed Page:

Date:
Land Value:

Ag Value:
Bldg Value:
Total Value:

Taxed Acres:

464
0

       36700
           0      176100

      212800
       0.418

Parcel ID:
Map:

Date: 3/3/2024FLOOD MAP Property Ownership/
Lines as of January 1, 2024

This is not the OFFICIAL flood map; however, it is drawn using data
provided by NC Floodplain Mapping to be used with local GIS. 
The official map can be viewed at fris.nc.gov

 

     LOT:           0  

Aerial photography Feb/Mar 2020

Effective Date December 21 2018
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